Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

Herren Lizenz

Rang

1.
2,

10.
1.

12

Nr

195
48

185
68

153
196

134
174

78

197
37

143

Name

Gujan Martin
Schmid Thomas

Bartholet Marcel
Bléchlinger Noah

Hubacher Lars
Jenny Roger

Kessler Sandro
Wicki Michael

Inauen Benjamin

Strittmatter Fabian
Miggler Remo

Thir Remo

Jg
1982
1990

1983
1996

1995
1993

1987
1991

1996

1995
1996

1967

Ort

Mastrils
Diepoldsau

Eschenbach
Heiden

Oberdorf
Jenaz

Schiers
Widnau

Appenzell Steinegg

Granichen
Thal

Berneck

Team

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Radbar Racing Team
Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Giant-Swiss-Team
Walter maier Orbea
factory Team

Cube Racing by Imholz
Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam/RMC
Appenzell

BH Bikes/Hartmann
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

Bsk graf MTB Rollmat
Team

08:57 5
09:12.2

09:20.3
08:57.2

09:127
09:30.8

09:31.4
09:14.0

09:13.3

09:30.8
09:59.1

09:319

2

09:54.6
09:40.5

09:57.9
09:54.7

09:44 8
09:49.7

09:48.0
09:54.7

09:54.9

10:14.3
10:456

09:47.8

3

09:08.8
09:23.9

09:53.1
09:55.4

09:49.4
09:493

09:525
10:02.0

09:56.9

10:16.6
10:53.0

09:50.2

4

09:39.9
09:52.1

09:58.9
09:56.5

09:57 4
10:08.2

09:59.0
10:06.7

10:11.7

10:24.3
11:09.6

09:59.3

09:455
09:478

10:10.1
10:03.0

10:03.2
10:03.0

10:11.4
10:314

10:31.4

10:26.6
11:120

10:12.1

09:10.2
10:08.9

10:03.6
10:18.1

10:18.1
10:07.3

10:02:5
10:41.2

10:42.2

10:26.3
11:29.0

10:354

10:213
10:08.8

09:54.3
10:08.2

10:08.1
10:045

10:06.6
10:16.8

10:15.9

10:33.3
11:32.9

11:47.7

10:196
10:14.3

09:42.0
10:00.9

10:16.8
10:196

10:50.0
10:23.0

10:35.7

10:13.7
11:450

Gesamt

01:17:17 5
01:18:28.3

01:19:00.3
01:19:13.9

01:19:30.3
01:19:52.3

01:20:213
01:21:096

01:21:21.9

01:22:05s
01:28:46.0

(01:11:44.3)



